Jepartment: DENR

Agency/Cperating Unit: Palawan Council for Sustalnable Development Staft
Jperaling Unkt: DODOL

Irganizaticnal Code {UACS): 10-006-00Q000

‘unding Source Code: 103: 104 407

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS
For the Month of April 2016

FAR No. 4

CURRENT YEAR BUDGET PRIOR YEAR'S BUDGET TRUST LIABILITIES GRAND TDTAL
PARTICULARS PRIOR YEAR'S ACCOUNYS PAYABLE CURRENT YEAR'S ACCOUNTS PAYABLE SUB-
PS MOQE Fim Exp, co TOTAL TOTAL | TOTAL| PS MOOE co | TOTAL Ps MOOE Fin, Exp. o TOTAL Remarks
PS MOOE Fin. Exp. o Sub-Total PS | MOGE|Ein. Exp.] €O | Sub-Tatal
22[19
. 16={12+13+ 20421 F7=023424+25
1 3 k] 4 5 6={2434445) 7 8 4 10 Hi=(7+848+10] 12 13 14 15 14415) h7=(11+16p8={6+17} 19 20 21 } 2 24 25 26 +26) 28

dotice of Cash Allocatlon {NCA}

MD5 Checks 798,933.65 495,875.05 710,000.00 2,004,808.70 798,933.65|  495,875.05 710,000.00 | 2,004,808.70

ADA 1,864,653.3 |  2,532,939.96 4,398,593.19 1,864,653.23 [ 2,533,939,06 4,393,593.19
Norking Fund {NCA Issued to Bir)
“an Remittance Advices lssued (TRA) 400,028.98 74,055.58 474,084.56 . 400,028.98 74,055.58 - -l 47308856
“ash Dlsbursement Ceiling (CDC)
don-Cash Avaliment Authority (NCAA}
Hhers (COT, 8tr Docs Stamp, #tc)

TOTAL 3,063,615,86 |  3,103,870.5% -{ 71000000 6,877,486.45 - - - - - 3,063,615,86 | 3,103,870.59 -] 710,000.00 | 6,877,486.45
summary:

Previous Report (March) This month [April) As of Date Previous Report (March}  This Month [April) As of Date

lotal Disbursement Authoritles Received Total Bisbursement Program - 8,344,084.56 8,344,084.56

NCA 7,870,000.00 7.870,000.00 Less: Actual Dishursements - 5,877,486.45 6,877,486.45

Working Fund {Over)under Spending ' - 1,466,598,1t 1,466,598.11

TRA A74,084.56 474,084.56

oC

NCAA

Others {CDT, BTr,Docs Stamp, etc.}
-ess: Notice of Transfer Afocations (NTA) Issued
fotal Disbussement Authorities Available - 8,344,084.56 B,344,084.56
55! Lapsed NCA -

Disbursements 6,877,485.45 6,877,486.45
Jalance of Disbursements Authorities as of to date B 1,466,598,1% 1,466,598.11

Certified Correct; Approved by:

TERESITA A, BATUL
Chigf, Finance and Admin

NELSON P, DEVANADERA
Executive Director



Department: DENR

AgencyfOperating Unit: Palawan Council for Sustalnable Development $taff
Operating Unit:  DODOT

Organizational Code {UACS): 10-006-00000C

Funding Source Code: 101: 104 407

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS
For the Month of May 2016

FAR No. 4

CURRENT YEAR BUDGET PRICR YEAR'S BUDGET TRUST LIABILITIES GRAND TOTAL
PARTICULARS PRIOR YEAR'S ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CURRENT YEAR'S ACCOLINTS PAYABLE SUB-
PS MOGE Fin. Exp. TOTAL TOTAL | TOFAL | PS MODE o | foraL Ps MAOOE Fin. Exp. 0 TOYAL Remarks
S MOOE Fin. Exp, 0 Sub-Total PS5 | MOOE| Fin. Exp.} €O | Sub-Total
2219
16={12+134+ BL +20421 27923424425
1 2 3 [ B[2434445) 7 3 9 10 [ri=(7+849410] 12 13 14 15 | 14415) h7={11+3648={6+17} 19 20 21 | 3 2 25 26 +26) 28

Kotlce of Cash Allocation [NCA)

MDS5 Checks 717,709.48 300,240.92 1,017,859,40 - T7,709.48 [  300,249.92 +{ 1,017,950.40

ADA 4,128,634,80 | 1,438,587.18 5,567,222.07 4,129,534.89 | 1,438,587.18 5,567,222.07
Working Fund {NCA Issued 1o B}
Tax Remittante Advices Issued (TRA) 208,830,72 36,612.62 435,443.34 - 398,830.72 36,512.62 - -1 #35.94334
Cash Dishursement Ceiling {TDC)
Non-Cash Avaliment Authority {NCAA}
Others {CDY, Btr Do¢s Stamp, etc.)

TOTAL 5,245,175.09 | 1,775,449.72 . 7,020,624.81 - - - - 5,245,175.09 | 1,775,440.72 - -{ 2.020,620.81
Summary:

Previous Report (April) This month (May} As of Date Previous Report {Aprll} This Month (May) As of Date

Total Dishursement Authorities Received Total Disbursement Program 8,344,084,56 8,009,341.34 16,353,425.90

NCA 7,870,000.00 7,573,898,00 15,443,898.00 Lass: Actual Dishursements 6,877,486.45 7,020,624.81 13,888,111 26

Working Fund {Gver)Under Spending 1,465,598.11 988,716.53 2,455,514.64

TRA 474,084.56 435,443.34 909,527.90

ceC

NCAA

Others (CDT, BTr,Docs Stamp, ete.)
Less: Notice of Transfer Allocations {NTA] Issuad
Total Disbursement Authoritles Available 8,344,084,56 8,009,341,34 15,383,425.90
less: Lapsed NCA -

Disbursements 6,877,486.45 7,026,624.81 13,898,111.26
Balance of Disbursements Authorities as of to date  1,466,598.11 988,716.53 2,455,314.64

Certifled Correct: Approved by:

TERESITA A. BATUL
Chiéf, Finance and Admin

NELSON P. DEVANADERA
Executive Director



Departmant: BENR

Ageney/Operating Unit: Pajawan Council for Sustalnable Development $taff
Qperating Unit: D001

Orgarfzational Cade {UACS): 10-006-000000

Funding Source Code: 101: ; 04 407

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS
For the Month of June 2016

FAR No. 4

CURRENT YEAR BUDGET PRIOR YEAR'S BUDGET TRUST LIABILINES GRAND TOTAL
PARTICULARS PRIOR YEAR'S ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CURRENT YEAR'S ACCOUNTS PAYABLE suB-
PS MOGE Fin. Exp. o TOTAL TOTAL | FovaL [ Ps MOOE o | TOTAL Ps MOOE Flin. Exp, o} TOTAL Remarks
P5 MOOE Fin. Exp. 00 Sub-Totat P5 | MOOE{Fin Exp.] €O | Sub-Total
TIH19
1612413+ . +20421 27=923+24+25
1 2 3 4 5 6:(243+4+5) 7 8 g 10 PI=(7+3+3+10] 12 13 14 | 15 | 2a45) ;7=(:1r1sLs=(su7 19 20 21 i 2 24 25 26 +28} 28

Notice of Cash Allocation {NCA)

MDS Checks 705,511.63 343,200.09 1,156,024.64 2,204,736.36 - 705,511.63 | 343,200.08 1156,074.64 | 2,204,736.36

ADA 18528087 | 3,617,318.35 143,323.07 5,613,950.13 1,852,808.71 | 3,617,318.35 5,470,127.06
Working Fund {NCA Issued to bir)
Tax Remittance Advices lssued (TRA) 380,173.64 51,886.13 73,576.29 545,636.06 380,173.54 91,886.13 - 73,576.29|  545,636.06
Cash Disbursement Calbng {CDG)
Non-Cash Avaliment Authority (NCAA)
Qthers {CDT, Btr Dors Stamp, etc}

TOTAL 2,998,403.98 |  4,052,404.57 -{1,373,424.00 8,364,32).55 - - - - 2,938,493,98 | 4,052,4D4.57 -| 1,229,500.93 { 8,220,499.48
Sumrary:

Previous Report (May) This menth [June) As of Date Previous Report {May) This Manth {June) As of Date

Total Disbursement Authorities Received Total Disbursement Program 16,353,425.90 5,909,636.06 22.263,061.96

NCA 15,443,698.00 5,364,000.00 20,807,898.00 Less: Actual Disbursements 13,898.111.26 8,364,322.56 22,262,433.81

Working Fund {Over)Under Spending 2,455,314.64 12,454,686,49) 628,15

TRA 909,527.90 545,636.06 1,455,163.96

coc

NCAA

Others (CDT, BTr,Dots Stamp, ete.}
Less: Notice of Transfer Allocations {NTA) Issued
Total Disbursement Authorlties Available 16,353,425.90 5,909,636.06 22,263,061.96
Less: Lapsed NCA -

Disbursemnents 13,898,111.26 8,364,322.55 22,262,433.31
Balance of Disbursements Autharitles as of to date  2,455,314.64 [2,454,686.45) 628.15

Certified Correct: Approved by:

ohAa<
TE ESITA.‘?IIB:F&L

Chi

, Finance and Admin

NELSON P. DEVANADERA

Exacutive Director



Departraant: DENR

Agency/Operating Unit: Patawan Council for Sustainable Davelopment Staff
OCperating Unit: D000

Organizational Code {UACSE: 10-005-000000

MONTHLY REPORT GF DISBURSEMENTS
For the Month of Jan to June 2016

FAR NO. 4

Funding Source Coda: 03 104 335 [WMF)
CURRENT YEAR BUDGET PRIOR YEAR'S BUDGET TRUST LIABILITIES GRAND FOTAL
PARTICULARS PRIOR YEAR'S ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CURRENT YEAR'S ACCOUNTS PAYABLE Sup-
2] MOOE Fin.Exp. | TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL PS MOOE [+¢] TOTAL PS MOOE Fin. Exp, o] TOTAL
PS5 MOOE | Fin. Exp. o Sub-Total P5 MOOE | Fin. Exp, <0 Sub-Total
16=[T2+13+ 22={15+30+ 27=923 081
1 2 E] 4 6={2434445) 7 8 9 10 [11=reBeoai0) 12 12 14 15 14+15) | 17={12+36)| 18={6417} | 19 20 21 21} 23 24 25 26 25+26)

Natice of Cash Afocatlon (NCA)

MDS Chacks - - - - - -

ADA 284,477.26 284,471.26 -{284,877.26 284,471.26
Warklng Fund [NCA Issued to Btr)
Tax Remlttance Advices lsuad (TRA} 3,126.74 3,126.74 - -| 312674 - -l 312674
Cash Disbursement Ceiling {CDC)
Non-Cash Availment Authority {(NCAA)
Others (CDT, Btr Docs Stamp, et¢.}

ToTAL -] 287.604.00 - - 287,604.00 - - - - - |287,604.00 . - [287,604.00
Summary:

Previous Report [April} This month {June) As of Date Previous Report [April} This Month (June) As of Date

TYotal Disbursament Authorities Received Total Disbursement Program - 570,551.74 570,551.74

NCA 567,425.00 567,425.00 Less: Actual Disbursements - 287,604.00 287,604.00

Working Fund {Over}under Spending - 282,947.74 282,947.74

TRA 3,126.74 3,126.74

oy

NCAA

Cthers (CDT, BTr,00cs Stamp, etc.)
Less: Notite of Transfer allocations (NTA) Issued
Total Disbursement Authorities Avaitable 570,551.74 570,551.74
Less: tapsed NCA )

Disbursements 287,604.00 287,604.00
Balance of Dishursements Authorities as of to date 282,947.74 282,997.74

Certified Correct: Approved by:
-

\

TFERESITA A. BATUL
Chi&f, Finance and Admin

MNELSON'P. DEVANADERA
Executive Director




Department: DENR

Agency/Operating Unit: Palawan Councl! for Sustsinable Davelopment Staff

Operating Unit: DO0OOL
Organizational Code {UACS): 10-006-000000
Funding Source Code: 04104 152 {JFPR)

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS

For the Month of Jan to June 2015

FAR No. &

CURRENT YEAR BUDGET PRIOR YEAR'S BUDGET TRLST LIABILITIES GRAND TOTAL
PARTICULARS PRIOR YEAR'S ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CURRENT YEAR'S ACCOUNTS PAYABLE SUB-
s MCODE |[Fin.Exp.| €O TOTAL TOTAL TOVAL P | MODE [ coO TOTAL Ps MOOE Fin, Exp. o TOTAL Rezrarks
PS | MOOE Fin. Exp. co Sub-Total Ps MOQE | Fin. Exp. Sub-Tatal
1612413+ 23={19+70+ PR TG
1 2 3 4 5 G=(2e3ee5) [ 7 8 ] 10 J1={74840600 12 13 14 14+415)  |17={11+16)} 18=(6+17) | 19 20 21 21) 23 24 25 26 25426} n
Notice of Cash Altocation {NCa)
MDS Checks 135,950.27 135,350.27 - - | 135,950.27 -| 135.950.27
ADA - . - -
Working Fund {NCA Issued to Btr)
Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) 707.14 107.14 - - 707.24 - - 707.14
Cash Disburserment Celling {CDC)
Non-Cash Avallment Authority {NCAR)
Others {CDT, Btr Docs Stamp, etc.)
TOTAL -{ 136,557.41 - 135,657.43 - - - - - - | 138,657.41 - -| 13585744
Summary:
Previous Report (April) This month (May) As of Date Previous Report {April) This Month {May) As of Date
Total Disbursement Authorities Recelved Total DIsbursement Program - 3,309,243.34 [T
NCA, 3,308,536,00 3,308,536.00 Less: Actual Disbursements - 136,657.41 136,657 41
Working Fund {Over)Under Spending - 3,172,585.73 S
TRA 70714 70718 )
jare
NCAA
Others (CDV, BTr,Docs Stamp, etc.}
Less: Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA) issued
Total Disbursement Authorities Available - 3,309,243.14 3,309,243,14
Less: Lapsed NCA -
Disbursements 135,657.41 136,857.41
Balance of Disbursements Authorities as of to d - 3,172,585.73 3,172,585.73
Certified Correct: Approved by:

Jehad

SITA A. BATUL
chikef, Finance and Adrmin

NELSON P. DEVANADERA
Executive Director



